1 \$90.00 182840∜

ETAS ID: TM405892

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Agricultural Dairy Industry of Epirus S.A. Dodoni		05/31/2005	Corporation: GREECE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dodoni S.A Agricultural Dairy Industry of Epirus		
Street Address:	1 Kostaki Street		
City:	Eleausa Ioanninon		
State/Country:	GREECE		
Entity Type:	Corporation: GREECE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1828405	DODONI
Registration Number:	1639202	
Registration Number:	1620144	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2128135900

Email: assignments@fzlz.com
Correspondent Name: Lawrence E. Apolzon

Address Line 1: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.

Address Line 2: 866 United Nations Plaza
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Lawrence E. Apolzon

SIGNATURE:
/joseph gerber/

DATE SIGNED:

11/17/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005922 FRAME: 0752

900385183

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005922 FRAME: 0753

RECORDED: 11/17/2016